
1. Check the information on your BULL(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to

bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor

BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded

as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and

may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.
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202309

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Waydamar Fall Bull Test Winter Group

Genetic Evaluations (03 Apr 2023)

CE BW AWW WI

U 88 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

860 1353 3.85 5.6 14.0 2.00 PD-A

14.8

SOT WPDA

3.43 2.16

HH

51.0

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

28

1

55

-1.2

PE

52

PE

28

44

48 82 74

ABC

75 80 59 39

%ab

58

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

34

47

-.11

41

-.07

41

.13

PE

86

58 74 34 35 53

59 51 11 94

BIO$

N/R

015K

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MWY 15K

SIMMENTAL

19Feb2022

WAYDAMAR RED GABRIEL 82G

RICHWOOD ADMIRAL 26A

OAKVIEW BREAKING BAD 11B

MARYWOOD MUD PUDDLE 106D

P 

Colour

BLACK

519-923-9188

DAVID MILLINER - WAYDAMAR FARMS

SC

61

1.12

84

56

37.9

39.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 88 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1030 1528 3.97 6.4 13.0 2.47 A

14.8

SOT WPDA

3.45 3.00

HH

53.5

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

1

55

-1.3

PE

55

PE

29

46

49 88 78

ABC

78 81 70 45

%ab

79

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

40

47

-.33

42

-.19

42

.21

PE

95

78 87 18 26 58

77 20 3 99

BIO$

N/R

025K

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MWY 25K

SIMMENTAL

01Jan2022

WAYDAMAR RED GABRIEL 82G

TNT BOOTLEGGER Z268

OAKVIEW BREAKING BAD 11B

WAYDAMAR RED EVANIA 74E

P 

Colour

RED

519-923-9188

DAVID MILLINER - WAYDAMAR FARMS

SC

61

.69

61

25

35.7

38.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 91 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1102 1803 5.36 6.7 15.2 1.73 PD-A

17.3

SOT WPDA

4.12 2.08

HH

54.0

11

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

24

-1

54

.9

PE

65

22

24 97

ABC

38 46 90

%ab

99

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

44

74

45

.63

39

.24

39

.06

PE

138

99 99 63 63 43

99 98 66 75

BIO$

N/R

026K

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MWY 26K

SIMMENTAL

06Jan2022

KWA ROOSEVELT 63F

OAKVIEW BREAKING BAD 11B

CDI AUTHORITY 77X

WAYDAMAR RED FRANKA 27F

P 

Colour

RED

519-923-9188

DAVID MILLINER - WAYDAMAR FARMS

SC

59

1.49

93

80

38.8

41.5

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 91 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

895 1464 4.44 6.3 13.0 2.15 PD-A

13.9

SOT WPDA

3.64 2.37

HH

52.5

6

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

29

0

57

-.8

PE

56

PE

22

36

43 89 35

ABC

65 75 71 8

%ab

93

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

48

48

-.18

42

-.23

42

.15

PE

104

92 93 29 23 55

87 40 2 96

BIO$

N/R

052K

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MWY 52K

SIMMENTAL

11Feb2022

WAYDAMAR RED GABRIEL 82G

RICHWOOD ADMIRAL 26A

OAKVIEW BREAKING BAD 11B

WAYDAMAR BLK DAKOTA 72D

P 

Colour

RED

519-923-9188

DAVID MILLINER - WAYDAMAR FARMS

SC

61

.77

66

30

36.6

38.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 92 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

845 1362 4.13 5.5 16.5 1.62 PD

18.0

SOT WPDA

3.32 1.82

HH

51.0

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

1

58

-1.0

PE

58

PE

20

41

45 93 27

ABC

71 78 79 4

%ab

88

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

44

47

-.17

41

.41

41

.07

PE

102

87 92 29 79 45

86 41 84 79

BIO$

N/R

061K

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MWY 61K

SIMMENTAL

03Feb2022

WAYDAMAR RED GABRIEL 82G

Triple C Singletary

OAKVIEW BREAKING BAD 11B

WAYDAMAR MISS HUSTLE 68C

P 

Colour

BLACK

519-923-9188

DAVID MILLINER - WAYDAMAR FARMS

SC

61

1.06

82

54

37.9

39.5

AdjSCSC

Pen
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202309

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Waydamar Fall Bull Test Winter Group

Genetic Evaluations (03 Apr 2023)

CE BW AWW WI

U 92 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

825 1455 5.14 5.6 15.5 .30 PD

17.8

SOT WPDA

3.28 .37

HH

52.0

7

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

33

0

58

-.6

PE

66

PE

22

35

40 98 39

ABC

63 72 92 10

%ab

99

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

60

47

-.23

41

.47

41

-.17

PE

126

99 99 25 83 2

97 32 89 1

BIO$

N/R

062K

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MWY 62K

SIMMENTAL

01Jan2022

MRL CAPONE 130B

MAPLEROSE SUPERMAN

TNT BOOTLEGGER Z268

WAYDAMAR B FANCY FREE 22A

P 

Colour

BLACK

519-923-9188

DAVID MILLINER - WAYDAMAR FARMS

SC

60

.71

62

26

36.2

39.0

AdjSCSC

Pen

03Apr2023
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Breed Summary Averages

202309

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA

Height

Score Fat REA REA %IMF %IMF

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj

Scrotal

Waydamar Fall Bull Test Winter Group

Genetic Evaluations (03 Apr 2023)

6.0 8 16.1 14.5 1.97 1.71

SIMMENTAL

6 100 90 926 1107 1209 1306 1494 4.48 3.54 39.352.3

Group Averages

6 100 90 926 1107 1209 1306 1494 4.48 3.54

39.352.3 6.0 8 16.1 14.5 1.97 1.71
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